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04:00-12:00

15:30-17:30

07:30-12:00

05:30-12:00

12:00-15:30

17:30-00:00

03:30-05:30 03:00-07:30

22:00-00:00

19:00-21:00

02:00-07:00

07:00-10:30

20:00-22:00

12:00-19:0012:00-16:30

10:30-16:3009:00-00:00

06:00-00:00

07:30-09:30

16:30-20:00

16:30-00:00

20:30-00:00

21:00-00:00

Sundays Mondays Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays Fridays Saturdays

TFTW - 
Portraits of 

Christ

TFTW - 
Synoptics

TFTW - 
Hermeneutics

TFTW - 
Christology

TFTW - 
Apologetics

TFTW - 
1 Thessalonians

TFTW - 
2 Thessalonians

TFTW - 
Philemon

TFTW - 
Philippians

TFTW - 
Plan of 

Salvation

Truth For 
The World

Truth For 
The World

Truth For 
The World

Truth For 
The World

Truth For 
The World

Truth For 
The World

Truth For 
The World

TFTW- Fruit  
of the Spirit

TFTW- First 
Principles

WTLB - 
Home and 

Family

Saved?!

Saved?!

Saved?!

Saved?!

TFTW - 
The Church

Final Word - 
Calvinism

Final Word - 
Faith Explorations

Explorations Explorations

TFTW - Neither 
Barren Nor 
Unfruitful

Truth For The World TV
September 2025 Schedule

Times are Central Time USA, 
UTC-5


